
2461-TN-FD-SENIOR

São José dos Pinhais / PR - 01/08/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Minis

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName CD    FDClub

 1  1PAZZI (SC)  26.02RAPHAELA CARRARD

 2  2STT (SP)  25.26BARBARA TEIXEIRA

 3  3UAPA (SC)  24.60ALICIA GARCIA LIMA

 4  4AAPA (SC)  22.33MARIA KAWANY LEAL SILVA

 5  5UAPA (SC)  19.44LARISSA KHAIRALLAH TUBI

 6  6PAP (RS)  18.27MALU MANIQUE DE ÁVILA

 7  7PAS (RS)  17.84BARBARA BARBIERI ERIG

 8  8UVM (SP)  14.03ISADORA FERNANDES BRAZOLIN

 9  9UVM (SP)  12.97VIVIANE SANTANA
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São José dos Pinhais / PR - 01/08/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

2461-TN-FD-SENIOR

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 15.56  10.46  0.0  26.02PAZZI (SC)RAPHAELA CARRARD 1
 15.40  9.86  0.0  25.26STT (SP)BARBARA TEIXEIRA 2
 12.00  12.60  0.0  24.60UAPA (SC)ALICIA GARCIA LIMA 3
 11.87  10.46  0.0  22.33AAPA (SC)MARIA KAWANY LEAL SILVA 4
 9.10  10.34  0.0  19.44UAPA (SC)LARISSA KHAIRALLAH TUBI 5
 9.40  8.87  0.0  18.27PAP (RS)MALU MANIQUE DE ÁVILA 6

 10.97  6.87  0.0  17.84PAS (RS)BARBARA BARBIERI ERIG 7
 6.30  7.73  0.0  14.03UVM (SP)ISADORA FERNANDES BRAZOLIN 8
 6.10  6.87  0.0  12.97UVM (SP)VIVIANE SANTANA 9

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT Controller BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI

Referee DÉBORA GAZAÍNA Judge 1 BRA DIOGO SILVA

Judge 2 BRA GLEICE CANI Judge 3 BRA JÉSSICA ZANETTE

Judge 4 BRA CAMILA HOEPERS Judge 5 BRA NOELLE DE ALMEIDA
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2461-TN-FD-SENIOR

São José dos Pinhais / PR - 01/08/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

RAPHAELA CARRARD

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 0 0  4.00 4.00FoSqB  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.13 -1 0 +1 +1 0  6.33 6.20Tr2  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.27 -1 0 0 -1 -1  5.23 5.50ASq2  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 15.56 15.70

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 15.56  10.46  0.00  26.02

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.00  3.25  3.75  3.50  3.330.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.50  3.25  3.080.8

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.00  3.00  3.75  3.25  3.170.8

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.50  3.500.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.46

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

Controller BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI

Referee DÉBORA GAZAÍNA
Judge 1 BRA DIOGO SILVA
Judge 2 BRA GLEICE CANI
Judge 3 BRA JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 4 BRA CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 5 BRA NOELLE DE ALMEIDA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BARBARA TEIXEIRA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 +1 0  5.00 5.00FoSq1  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.40 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1  4.90 5.30Tr2  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1  5.50 5.50ASq2  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 15.40 15.80

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 15.40  9.86  0.00  25.26

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.00  3.25  3.50  3.25  3.250.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  2.75  3.00  3.75  3.00  3.000.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.75  2.75  4.00  2.75  2.750.8

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.25  3.50  4.00  3.25  3.330.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.86

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

Controller BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI

Referee DÉBORA GAZAÍNA
Judge 1 BRA DIOGO SILVA
Judge 2 BRA GLEICE CANI
Judge 3 BRA JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 4 BRA CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 5 BRA NOELLE DE ALMEIDA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ALICIA GARCIA LIMA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1  4.00 4.30Tr1  1 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0 -1 0 0  5.00 5.00FoSq1  2 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 0 0 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ASqB  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 12.00 12.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 12.00  12.60  0.00  24.60

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  4.00  4.00  4.25  4.00  3.50  4.000.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.75  3.50  4.00  3.25  3.75  3.670.8

Performance/Execution  4.25  4.00  4.00  4.25  3.75  4.080.8

Choreography/Composition  4.00  4.25  4.25  3.75  3.75  4.000.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.60

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

Controller BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI

Referee DÉBORA GAZAÍNA
Judge 1 BRA DIOGO SILVA
Judge 2 BRA GLEICE CANI
Judge 3 BRA JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 4 BRA CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 5 BRA NOELLE DE ALMEIDA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MARIA KAWANY LEAL SILVA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.13 0 0 0 -1 -1  4.87 5.00FoSq1  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1  4.00 4.30Tr1  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0  3.00 3.00ASqB  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 11.87 12.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 11.87  10.46  0.00  22.33

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.75  3.50  3.00  2.50  3.330.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.25  3.25  3.00  2.75  2.75  3.000.8

Performance/Execution  3.75  4.00  3.75  3.00  3.00  3.500.8

Choreography/Composition  3.75  3.75  3.00  2.75  3.00  3.250.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.46

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

Controller BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI

Referee DÉBORA GAZAÍNA
Judge 1 BRA DIOGO SILVA
Judge 2 BRA GLEICE CANI
Judge 3 BRA JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 4 BRA CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 5 BRA NOELLE DE ALMEIDA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LARISSA KHAIRALLAH TUBI

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0 0 0  4.00 4.00FoSqB  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.20 -1 0 -1 0 -1  2.80 3.00ASqB  2 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

-0.20 -1 0 0 -1 -1  2.30 2.50TrB  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

 9.10 9.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 9.10  10.34  0.00  19.44

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.25  3.50  3.25  3.00  3.170.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.00  3.00  3.75  3.25  3.080.8

Performance/Execution  3.25  3.50  3.75  3.50  3.25  3.420.8

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.50  3.00  3.250.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.34

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

Controller BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI

Referee DÉBORA GAZAÍNA
Judge 1 BRA DIOGO SILVA
Judge 2 BRA GLEICE CANI
Judge 3 BRA JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 4 BRA CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 5 BRA NOELLE DE ALMEIDA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MALU MANIQUE DE ÁVILA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 0 -1 -1 -1 -2  4.60 5.00FoSq1  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.40 -1 0 -1 -2 -2  2.10 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.30 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1  2.70 3.00ASqB  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 9.40 10.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 9.40  8.87  0.00  18.27

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.50  3.00  3.00  2.50  2.75  2.920.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  2.50  2.50  2.75  2.75  2.670.8

Performance/Execution  3.00  2.75  2.50  3.25  2.50  2.750.8

Choreography/Composition  3.25  2.50  2.75  2.75  2.75  2.750.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.87

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

Controller BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI

Referee DÉBORA GAZAÍNA
Judge 1 BRA DIOGO SILVA
Judge 2 BRA GLEICE CANI
Judge 3 BRA JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 4 BRA CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 5 BRA NOELLE DE ALMEIDA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

BARBARA BARBIERI ERIG

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1  3.70 4.00FoSqB  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.53 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2  4.77 5.30Tr2  2 Dance Traveling Traveling %

-0.50 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2  2.50 3.00ASqB  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 10.97 12.30

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 7
 10.97  6.87  0.00  17.84

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.00  2.00  2.25  2.25  2.170.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.00  1.75  2.00  2.00  2.000.8

Performance/Execution  2.25  2.00  2.00  2.25  2.25  2.170.8

Choreography/Composition  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.250.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.87

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

Controller BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI

Referee DÉBORA GAZAÍNA
Judge 1 BRA DIOGO SILVA
Judge 2 BRA GLEICE CANI
Judge 3 BRA JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 4 BRA CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 5 BRA NOELLE DE ALMEIDA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ISADORA FERNANDES BRAZOLIN

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.40 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2  3.60 4.00FoSqB  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2  0.00 0.00NLTr  2 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

-0.30 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1  2.70 3.00ASqB  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 6.30 7.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 8
 6.30  7.73  0.00  14.03

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.75  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.00  2.500.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.50  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.250.8

Performance/Execution  2.75  2.50  2.75  2.50  2.50  2.580.8

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.25  2.50  2.25  2.25  2.330.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.73

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

Controller BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI

Referee DÉBORA GAZAÍNA
Judge 1 BRA DIOGO SILVA
Judge 2 BRA GLEICE CANI
Judge 3 BRA JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 4 BRA CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 5 BRA NOELLE DE ALMEIDA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

VIVIANE SANTANA

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J5J4J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1  3.70 4.00FoSqB  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2  0.00 0.00NLTr  2 Dance Traveling No Level Traveling

-0.60 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2  2.40 3.00ASqB  3 Dance Step Art Foot Seq

 6.10 7.00

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 9
 6.10  6.87  0.00  12.97

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.00  2.25  2.25  2.25  2.250.8

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.25  1.75  1.75  2.50  1.75  1.920.8

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.00  2.00  2.50  2.00  2.170.8

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.25  2.00  2.25  2.25  2.250.8

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  6.87

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Specialist BRA ANA PAOLA DE OLIVEIRA

Data Operator BRA RAFAELA SCHERER

Assistant BRA MARCUS VINICIUS SCHMIDT

Controller BRA ANA ELISA MORASSUTI

Referee DÉBORA GAZAÍNA
Judge 1 BRA DIOGO SILVA
Judge 2 BRA GLEICE CANI
Judge 3 BRA JÉSSICA ZANETTE
Judge 4 BRA CAMILA HOEPERS
Judge 5 BRA NOELLE DE ALMEIDA
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